
WOMEN 156.0 RESULTS

Women 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 150.2 135.1 10

2 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 153.0 135.0 8

3 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 156.0 115.0 6

4 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 151.1 115.0 4

5 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 155.7 110.0 2

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.8 75.0 1

7 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 155.0 75.0 0

Women 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 153.0 225.0 10

2 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 155.7 215.0 8

3 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 150.2 210.0 6

4 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 156.0 210.0 4

5 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 151.1 205.0 2

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.8 175.0 1

7 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 155.0 115.0 0

Women 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 150.2 140.0 10

2 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 151.1 135.0 8

3 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 153.0 135.0 6

4 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 155.7 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 156.0 125.0 2

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.8 110.0 1

7 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 155.0 75.0 0

Women 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lauren Simpson Goddard High School 150.2 485.1 0

2 Morgan Cook Central-Burden 153.0 495.0 0

3 Sidney Lambert Neodesha High School 151.1 455.0 0

4 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 155.7 460.0 0

5 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 156.0 450.0 0

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass Bulldogs 153.8 360.0 0

7 McKiah Chastain Neodesha High School 155.0 265.0 0


